ASADOV ZABIL
ABLE SEAFARER DECK A-11/5

9 Azerbaijan,Neftchala ] ZabilesedovO6@gmail.com

R, +994 506586506 ©  +994 506586506

e Russian
Name ZABIL Date of Birth | 18.03.1992
e Turkish Surname ASADOV Place of Azerbaijan/Neftchala
Birth
Father’s Name INTIGAM Marital Married
Status
Nationality Azerbaijan Nearest GYD
Airport
Heigth(cm) = Weight(kg) | Eyes Size of Size of Overall
Color Shoes
165 57 Brown 41 48
B  LAST5 CONTRACTS
VESSEL RANK SING ON SING OFF
COMPANY
M/V IRENA PLATIN SHIPPING ABLE SEAFARER 20.06.2022 31.12.2022
DECK
M/V FERAHNAZ CAKIROGLU SHIPPING ABLE SEAFARER 20.05.2020 05.06.2021
DECK
M/V DILEK CAKIROGLU SHIPPING ABLE SEAFARER 08.05.2019 13.06.2020
DECK
M/V FERAHNAZ CAKIROGLU SHIPPING ABLE SEAFARER 10.05.2018 08.06.2019
DECK
M/V FERAHNAZ CAKIROGLU SHIPPING ABLE SEAFARER 10.12.2017 15.05.2018
DECK
M/V FERAHNAZ CAKIROGLU SHIPPING ABLE SEAFARER 18.02.2017 22.08.2017

DECK



E SEAMAN’S BOOK & TRAVELING PASSPORT

TYPE ID NO

Seaman’s Book AZE 025113 /

DQK 020248 Administration
Travelling Passport C01062742 Ministry of Internal Affairs of Azerbaijan
Republic
Medical Ministry of Internal Affairs of Azerbaijan
Republic

PLACE OF ISSUE

Azerbaijan State Maritime

E COC & CERTIFICATES

DATE OF ISSUE

20.05.2022

01.08.2021

06.02.2025

ABLE SEAFARER DECK 11/5

ECDIS

Radar Navigation,Radar Pilotting And Use Of Arpa
Medical First Aid

Security-Related Training & Instruction For All
Seafarers

Leadership And Teamwork
Birdge Resource Management
Training In Advanced Fire-Fighting

Proficiency In Survival Craft And Boats Other Than
Fast Rescue Boats

Traning For Seafarers With Designated Security Duties
International Safety Managament Code
Basic Safety Traninig

0879/22
SZ-0582-23
SQ-0058-24
SN-1248-23

SI-0749-22

BL-1038-23
SW-0209-24
SJ-1622-23
SL-0853-22

SH-0543-22
SP-0930-22
S0-1533-22

CERTIFICATE NO | TYPE

cocC
Certificate
Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate
Certificate
Certificate
Certificate

Certificate
Certificate
Certificate

DATE OF ISSUE

12.05.2022
30.10.2023
16.04.2024
16.08.2023

13.04.2022

20.12.2023
25.04.2024
28.12.2028
13.04.2022

12.04.2022
14.04.2022
13.04.2022

DATE OF EXPIRY

20.05.2027

01.08.2026

06.02.2026

DATE OF EXPIRY

26.10.2028
16.04.2029
16.08.2028

02.03.2027

20.12.2028
25.04.2029
28.12.2028
01.04.2027

04.03.2027
29.03.2027
05.04.2027



